UTD Semiconductor Co.,Limited
May.2025 1 of 25www.umw-ic.com
2.Features
High Slew Rate: 9V/µs
Wide Bandwidth: 10MHz
Low Power: 1000μA per Amplifier Supply Current
Settling Time to 0.1% with 2V Step: 0.25 μs
Low Noise: 20 nV/ Hz@10kHz

UTD Semiconductor Co.,Limited
May.2025
11.Ordering information
Package Base QTY Delivery ModeMarkingOrder Code
UMW SGM721XN5
UMW SGM721XC5
UMW SGM722XS
UMW SGM722XMS
UMW SGM722XTS8
UMW SGM724XS14
UMW SGM724XTS14
721
721
SGM722XS
SGM722XMS
SGM722XTS8
SGM724XS14
SGM724XTS14
SOT23-5
SC70-5
SOP-8
MSOP-8
TSSOP-8
SOP-14
TSSOP-14
3000
3000
2500
2500
2500
2500
2500
Tape and reel
Tape and reel
Tape and reel
Tape and reel
Tape and reel
Tape and reel
Tape and reel
yy: Year Code
ww: Week Code
LMV724
UMW yyww
www.umw-ic.com UMW SGM721/722/724
10MHz, RRIO CMOS Operational Amplifiers
SOT23-5 SOP-14 SOP-8
721
UMW yww